REMITTANCE FORM FOR DONATION TO A CFWC FUND

Complete this form and enclose a check payable to GFWC California

Federation of Women's Clubs.

Mail to:

CFWC Financial Secretary
Toni Lima,

P.O. Box 1272,

Corning, CA 96021

Form Submitted By:

Please Check One

GFWC/CFWC Art and Music Fund
President's Project

Disaster Relief Fund

Jo Windsor Memorial Fund

Helen Tunkis Memorial Fund
Dollars for Delegates

Itinerary Donations

G250
G251
G253
G254
G256
G268
G429

Phone:

Amount of Donation: $

Email:

Donor's Name:

Address:

Club:

Name of Honoree:

Please check one:
In Honor Of:

In Memory Of:

An acknowledgement Memorial or Honor Card will be mailed by CFWC. Please provide

information about where the card should be sent:

Name:

Honoree or Family of Honoree:
Address:

Revised 6/12/2024



	Form Submitted By: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Amount of Donation: 
	Donors Name: 
	Address: 
	Club: 
	Name of Honoree: 
	In Honor Of: 
	In Memory Of: 
	Name: 
	Honoree or Family of Honoree: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off


