REMITTANCE FORM FOR DONATION TO A CFWC FUND

Complete this form and enclose a check payable to GFWC California Federation of Women's Clubs.



Please Check One

Mail to: CFWC Financial Secretary Toni Lima, P.O. Box 1272, Corning, CA 96021	GFWC/CFWC Art and Music Fund	G250
	President's Project	G251
	Disaster Relief Fund	G253
	Jo Windsor Memorial Fund	G254
	Helen Tunkis Memorial Fund	G256
	Dollars for Delegates	G268
	Itinerary Donations	G429
Form Submitted By:		
	Email:	
Amount of Donation: \$		
Donor's Name:		
Club:		
Please check one:		
In Honor Of:		
In Memory Of:		
An acknowledgement Memorial or	Honor Card will be mailed by CFWC. Please	provide
information about where the card	should be sent:	
Name:		
Honoree or Family of Honoree:		
Address:		